
 FITNESS 

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

3 JENNIFER LOPEZ ### 1

5 NIKKI COLE ### 2

2 SARA WAIDE ### 3

1 KAYCE GORMAN ### 4

4 ANDREA LYONS ### 5

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



WOMEN’S MASTERS BODYBUILDING

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

13 TAMARA CURTIS ### 1

12 DEANNA BROWN ### 2

11 EILEEN THOMAS ### 3

10 PRICILLA PENERA ### 4

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###



WOMEN’S BODYBUILDING LIGHT

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

10 PRISCILLA PENERA 1



WOMEN’S BODYBUILDING MIDDLE

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

151 EMILY JONES ### 1

12 DEANNA BROWN ### 2

11 EILEEN THOMAS ### 3

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

152 COURTNEY RUNNER 1

13 TAMARA CURTIS 2

WOMEN’S BODYBUILDING HEAVY 



MEN’S NOVICE BODYBUILDING LIGHT

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

125 TERRANCE HARRIS 1

124 SHAWN HULSEY 2

121 NICK MCKIM 3

126 CRAIG KASTELIC 4

128 MIKE NEWHARD 5

130 BRENT SHEHANE 6

129 ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ 7

122 ARSENIO CABRALES 8

123 JOHNNY LOMBROSO 9

8 RODRIGO GUTIERREZ 10

7 MARSHALL LIM 10

127 DONALD CURTIS 10

132 NOAH SWEET 10

131 JOSH IANNUZZI 10



MEN’S NOVICE MIDDLE 

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

134 BRETT HARRIS 1

133 WAYLON MARTIN 2

140 ABEL ARAGON 3

141 MIKE SKOKIC 4

17 ROBERT MILLS 5

18 STEVE HURWITZ 6

137 ALFONSO TORRES 7

16 BOB MAURICE 8

136 LEVI GUISINGER 9

9 ROSS PREJEAN 10

15 GABRIEL PINEDA 10

135 JOE CORDES 10

139 JASON HATFIELD 10



CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

19 BILL GREEN 1

20 MYRON SAWYER 2

21 JARED SAUNDERS 3

142 JOE LIBERTELLA 4

143 JAMES BRACE 5

144 ALEXANDER MCHENRY 6

145 LES ROMFO 7

146 CHARLTON JARAVA 8

147 PAUL RULIFFSON 9

148 WAYNE CHAIR 10

149 BRENT MARKS 10

150 TRAVIS REID 10

MEN’S NOVICE HEAVY  



MEN'S TEEN BODY BUILDING

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

8 RODRIGO GUTIERREZ 1

7 MARSHALL LIM 2

9 ROSS PREJEAN 3

6 MICHAEL RANERI 4



MEN’S MASTERS BODYBUILDING 40-50Y

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

23 DAVID CARRERA 1

24 SHANE GESBECK 2

21 LES RONFO 3

17 ROBERT MILLS 4

18 STEVE HERWTIZ 5

22 JOHN PREECE 6

25 CHALES PHILLIPS 7

20 JAMES BRACE 8

16 BOB MAURICE 9

19 WAYNE CLAIR 10

15 GABRIEL PINEDA 10

14 CHARLES CUMMINGS 10



MEN’S SENIOR MASTER BODYBUILDING 

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

34 GREG GRANT ### 1

27 RAMON RIVERA ### 2

30 MITCH BLUM ### 3

26 TIMOTHY ROACH ### 4

29 GUY MATTINGLY ### 5

32 EDWARD DELORENZO### 6

28 CHARLIE VANRIPER### 7

31 LARRY KAY ### 8

33 DAVID WING ### 9

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###



MEN’S BODYBUILDING BANTUM

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

262 ROMEN DELLA ### 1

161 BRAD HOLLINGSWORTH### 2

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

23 DAVID CARRERA ### 1

27 ROMAN RIVERA ### 2

124 SHAWN HULSEY ### 3

121 NICK MCKIM ### 4

122 ARSENIO CABRALES### 5

123 JOHNNY LOMBROSO### 6

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

MEN’S  BODYBUILDING LIGHT 
R
E
S



MEN’S  BODYBUILDING MIDDLE

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

153 STEVE KLEVA ### 1

154 DAVID LEMASTER ### 2

134 BRETT HARRIS ### 3

133 WAYLON MARTIN ### 4

128 MIKE NEWHARD ### 5

24 SHANE GESBECK ### 6

137 ALFONSO TORRES ### 7

126 CRAIG KASTELIC ### 8

135 JOE CORDES ### 9

17 ROBERT MILLS ### 10

130 BRENT SHEHANE ### 10

28 CHARLIE VANRIPER ### 10

29 TIMOTHY ROACH ### 10

30 MITCH BLUM ### 10

136 LEVI GUISINGER ### 10

16 BOB MAURICE ### 10

129 ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ### 10

31 LARRY KAY ### 10

155 SERGIO NINO ### 10

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

157 ZACHARY CHENEY ### 1

158 JOEL PERKINS ### 2

156 PAUL SCHIELE ### 3

138 ANTONIO PEAVY ### 4

144 BILL GREEN ### 5

140 MIKE SKOKIC ### 6

141 ABEL ARAGON ### 7

21 LES ROMFO ### 8

20 JAMES BRACE ### 9

142 JARED SAUNDERS ### 10

143 PAUL RULIFFSON ### 10

139 JASON HATFIELD ### 10

146 CHARLTON JARAVA ### 10

147 BRENT MARKS ### 10

25 CHARLES PHILLIPS ### 10

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

MEN’S BODYBUILDING LIGHT HEAVY 
R
E
S



MEN’S BODYBUILDING HEAVY 

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

159 COREY UPTON ### 1

34 GREG GRANT ### 2

148 MYRON SAWYER ### 3

22 JOHN PREECE ### 4

149 JOE LIBERTELLA ### 5

32 EDWARD DELORENZO### 6

33 DAVID WING ### 7

150 TRAVIS REID ### 8

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

160 ANTONIO SCOTT ### 1

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

MEN’S BODYBUILDING SUPER HEAVY 
R
E
S



FIGURE TEEN 

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

35 MORGAN BOWEN 1



FIGURE JR MASTERS 35-39 SHORT

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

36 ALISON SARETTE ### 1

44 HEATHER ANDERSON### 2

39 TRISHA FLEISCHER ### 3

40 NAOMI KASTELIC ### 4

45 DEBBIE PAHLER ### 5

42 KRISTIN ROONEY ### 6

48 JODI JORDAN ### 7

47 AMBER BRIDGES ### 8

38 LAURA JONES ### 9

37 CHRISTY TAMBURRO### 10

41 ELANA NAGER ### 10

43 SHELLY STEPHAN ### 10

46 JOYCE LASZLOFFY ### 10

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



FIGURE MASTERS 35-39 MEDIUM

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

51 MICHELLE MCVEY ### 1

53 SOPHY SEMER ### 2

59 TRISH VELASQUEZ ### 3

58 MICHELLE O'GRADY### 4

54 KELLIE SULLIVAN ### 5

55 KATHLEEN BATES ### 6

49 TINA PRUTTING ### 7

60 TRACEY FLICK ### 8

50 DIANE CANO ### 9

52 TRACY TAYLOR ### 10

56 HUI WU CURTIS ### 10

62 CYNDIRAE DALY ### 10

57 STEPHANIE WADE ### 10

61 NICOLE GREENE ### 10

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



FIGURE JR MASTERS 35-39 TALL

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

69 JENEEN BREWER ### 1

63 DENISE BARDZIK ### 2

73 MEL MUELLER ### 3

67 DIANA GARCIA ### 4

65 DELIGHT CURTIS ### 5

70 MICHELLE STEINKE ### 6

66 DANALEE CHRISTENSEN### 7

72 AUDRA DIAZ-INFANTE ### 7

64 SHAROLYN BRANDHAGEN### 9

68 NICOLE CAMPBELL ### 9

71 KAREN AKINS ### 10

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

80 LINDEE ROWLAND 1

87 TERI CRENSHAW 2

74 TAMMY DIGNAN 3

81 KELLY HIGGINS 4

76 KELLY WARGALA 5

79 KAREN SHIKANY 6

77 DAWN DAUER 7

78 DEBI MCCAFFREY 8

75 AMY SCHUTTE 9

82 ANGELA DOSS 9

84 LORI ADAMSON 9

85 LAURIE SWETONIC 10

86 WENDY SCHOHL 10

83 SHARON HEATH 10

 FIGURE MASTERS SHORT 40 PLUS



FIGURE "A"

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

36 ALISON SARETTE ### 1

88 KRISTIN YOUNG ### 2

39 TRISHA FLEISCHER ### 3

1 KAYCE GORMAN ### 4

38 LAURA JONES ### 5

76 KELLY WARGALA ### 6

95 HEATHER LAWSON ### 7

74 TAMMY DIGNAN ### 8

40 NAOMI KASTELIC ### 9

37 CHRISTY TAMBURRO ### 10

91 CATHERINE GRENINGER### 10

94 KATHRYN TEDDER ### 10

92 EMILY HERGENRADER### 10

89 LISA FURST ### 10

35 MORGAN BOWEN ### 10

75 AMY SCHUTTE ### 10

93 SARA JURECKI ### 10

90 CARRIE LAKE ### 10

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



FIGURE "B"

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

98 STACEY DEARTH 1

97 ALLYSSON MALLAH 2

48 JODI JORDAN 3

44 HEATHER ANDERSON 4

45 DEBBIE PAHLER 5

49 TINA PRUTTING 6

42 KRISTIN ROONEY 7

47 AMBER BRIDGES 8

46 JOYCE LASZLOFFY 9

77 DAWN DAUER 10

43 SHELLY STEPHAN 10

50 DIANE CANO 10

78 DEBI MCCAFFREY 10

96 RENEE CAROL 10

41 ELANA NAGER 10



FIGURE "C"

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

53 SOPHY SEMER 1

59 TRISH VELASQUEZ 2

51 MICHELLE MCVEY 3

58 MICHELLE O'GRADY 4

105 MEGAN TRIMMER 5

54 KELLIE SULLIVAN 6

100 SHANNON SCHUTT 7

101 KAYTEE WEAVER 8

103 BARBARA ANDERSON 9

102 NICOLE STUART 10

52 TRACY TAYLOR 10

79 KAREN SHIKANY 10

55 KATHLEEN BATES 10

99 STEPHANIE NORMAN 10

57 STEPHANIE WADE 10

56 HUI WU CURTIS 10

104 KRISTIN ZARRO 10



FIGURE "D'

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

114 JESSICA FARRELLY ### 1

106 KELLY ABRAHAM ### 2

116 TANYA TOMASSO ### 3

80 LINDEE ROWLAND ### 4

63 DENISE BARDZIK ### 5

108 LINDSEY GANT ### 6

110 ANGELA GIST ### 7

109 AMANDA BERLIN ### 8

60 TRACY FLICK ### 9

113 JAMIE NICOLE WRIGHT ### 9

112 SHERRIE SCOTT ### 10

111 RACHAEL LAMBDIN ### 10

115 NOELLE BRINKMAN ### 10

62 CYNDIRAE DALY ### 10

64 SHAROLYN BRANDHAGEN### 10

81 KELLY HIGGINS ### 10

82 ANGELA DOSS ### 10

107 NIKI WELTLICH ### 10

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###



FIGURE  E 

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

117 KIMBERLY KALEC 1

69 JENEEN BREWER 2

87 TERI CRENSHAW 3

67 DIANA GARCIA 4

84 LORI ADAMSON 5

65 DELIGHT CURTIS 6

73 MEL MUELLER 7

120 SHEA ROBINSON 8

72 AUDRA DIAZ-INFANTE 9

90 CARRIE LAKE 9

118 KATHRYN GOSZTYLA 10

71 KAREN AKINS 10

85 LAURIE SWETONIC 10

119 MEGHAN RILEY 10

68 NICOLE CAMPBELL 10

66 DANALEE CHRISTENSEN 10

83 SHARON HEATH 10

86 WENDY SCHOHL 10

70 MICHELLE STEINKE 10



MEN’S PHYSIQUE "A"

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

165 ANDREW GREAVES 1

164 MATT CHRISTIANER 2

263 DAN KENT 3

167 TJ HOWARD 4

163 KUMAR PERSAD 5

168 ANDREW WATERS 6

162 PATRICK MEIER 7

169 JASON WARNER 8



MEN’S PHYSIQUE "B"

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

177 MICHAEL WILEY ### 1

175 JR VILLAVERDE ### 2

174 MARCUS JOHNSON ### 3

172 CHRIS THOMPSON ### 4

173 JUSTIN MASSEY ### 5

172 TYLER BULBUIAN ### 6

176 DEREK KLIER ### 7

171 ANDREW BROWN ### 8

178 SCOTT MC WHORTER### 8

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###



BIKINI TEEN

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

240 HEATHER JOHNSON 1

181 KAITLYN GAGLIANO 2

180 KAHLIA FERGUSON 3

179 NATALIE RAUSCHENBACH 4



BIKINI JR MASTERS SHORT

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

184 SHARON BONDURANT### 1

182 KELLY KASSON ### 2

187 LEIGH LEDOUX ### 3

188 TOBY TIBBET ### 4

189 ANNE KING ### 5

186 REBECCA RIVERA ### 6

183 JENNY HO-VIJUNGCO### 7

185 TIFFANY CZALKA ### 8

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



BIKINI JR MASTERS TALL

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

194 KELLY BROWN ### 1

197 TJ LISAKELLY ### 2

191 PAULA WHEELER ### 3

196 STEPHANIE BARNEY ### 4

195 MICHELLE RICCARDI ### 5

190 MICHELLE STANNEART ### 6

192 TIFFANY LEDOUX ### 7

193 NANCIE NEWMAN ### 8

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###



BIKINI MASTERS SHORT

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

246 ANNIE GOYARTS ### 1

199 SHARON HATFIELD ### 2

198 ARZU LOGAN ### 3

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###



BIKINI "A"

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

184 SHARON BONDURANT 1

205 ANGELA BAGGETT 2

206 LAYLA VOSSOUGHI 3

203 Z LAVSIN 4

208 VANESA ROBLEDO 5

211 ARACELI REAL 6

200 ASHLEY HERGENRADER 7

182 KELLY KASSON 8

204 GISELLE MUDRIGAL 9

209 SHARON SANGER 10

201 ASHLEY MOORE 10

207 NICOLE CORDER 10

198 ARZU LOGAN 10

210 JOLENE GALVIN 10

183 JENNY HO-VIJUNGCO 10

202 JENNY YOUNG 10



BIKINI "B"

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

223 CRISTALINO DIOSDADO 1

224 KATELYN HAMEL 2

222 JENNIFER LEWIS 3

188 TOBY TIBBET 4

225 KAYLA KOWALSKI 5

212 KATIE ZIDICH 6

214 LESLIE MARCUM 7

215 SABRINA GONZALEZ 8

213 AZIZAH DZUGAS 9

216 LEA DAMANTE 9

217 MALISSA WELD 9

219 JENAE GARANO 9

187 LEIGH LEDOUX 10

189 ANNE KING 10

190 MICHELLE STANNEART 10

185 TIFFANY CZALKA 10

186 REBECCA RIVERA 10

218 ARIEANA GALE 10

220 BRITTANEY DIEPPA 10

221 ANN LARSON 10



BIKINI   C

CONTESTANT place

Judge No.
No. Name ###

191 PAULA WHEELER ### 1

235 KRYSTEN SWEET ### 2

231 MICHELLE MINCHUK### 3

234 KATIE KIMMITT ### 4

192 TIFFANY LEDOUX ### 5

228 SAMANTHA LOPEZ ### 6

229 JENNIFER DECKER ### 7

232 SUZANNE MAVES ### 8

233 AMY HASSETT ### 8

227 COURTNEY CRANE ### 10

193 NANCIE NEWMAN ### 10

230 LISA SCHROLUCKE ### 10

226 KIMBERLY PARK ### 10

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

###

R
E
S



BIKINI D

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

237 PAMELA WILSON 1

247 MELISSA ROAN 2

240 HEATHER JOHNSON 3

241 CHRISTINA ATKINSON 4

236 NAOMI GARIBAY 5

239 KIMBERLY JOINER 6

243 CHRISTIE SCHLENSIG 7

246 ANNE GOYARTS 8

248 NADIA MATOON 9

244 CHARLOTTE COLBURN 10

238 AMANDA WAGNER 10

195 MICHELLE RICCARDI 10

245 ASHLEY KRISON HYLAND 10

180 KAHLIA FERGUSON 10

242 SUMMER BEZDEK 10

194 KELLY BROWN 10



BIKINI OPEN    E

CONTESTANT placeNo. Name

259 JENNIFER BAKKE 1

197 TJ LISAKELLY 2

256 NATALI RODRIGUEZ 3

196 STEPHANIE BARNEY 4

255 KRISTEN KAMINSKAS 5

254 ANNA KAHLE 6

250 KAYLA WHEATLEY 7

253 ALLISON RATTAY 8

181 KAITLYN GAGLIANO 9

199 SHARON HATFIELD 10

257 LAURA PORTER 10

249 ASHLEE OAKES 10

261 KAREN WANNEMAKE 10

251 SHANNON WALLACE 10

258 ALYSIA CASILLAS 10

252 JANE HILL 10

260 JAMIE PETTIS 10


